VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OOST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEVELDE KCEN
VANDEPCEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEVELDE KCEN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEVELDE KCEN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 208275
22 203742
17 2
3 3
1 4
10 5
1 205557
4 6
3 2
14 7
15 8
18 9
8 10
2 2
7 11
12 12
4 3

502845618
214888315
214668117
204329815
228938316
203754918
210954418
231398816
502847718
214988115
228138416
214677317
203755718
210956418
203758818
214443918
210950818

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEVELDE KCEN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEVELDE KCEN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES

BUELENS EDDY
SCHEPVANS ERW N
JAMAR PAUL

JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD

LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPMANS ERW N
VANDEVELDE KCEN
VANDEVELDE KCEN

KI' RSCH PAUL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
Kl RSCH PAUL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VELKENEERS W LLY
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
HERI NCKX DI RK

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
DUPONT ANDRE

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
GOVAERTS JEAN

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Bestat Snel h.
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse
HERK-DE 4 1 208275 BE 502845618 10.29350 1305.1175
GEETBET 6 4 203742 BE 203754918 10. 33320 1245.8744
RUMMEN 4 1 205557 BE 210954418 10. 35460 1240. 0382
HERK-DE 4 3 2 BE 502847718 10.41160 1216. 0860
GEETBET 6 2 2 BE 203755718 10. 39090 1204.5049
RUMWEN 4 2 2 BE 210956418 10.41130 1200. 5665
GEETBET 6 1 3 BE 203758818 10.40030 1198. 1300
GEETBET 6 6 4 BE 214443918 10. 40060 1197.7778
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (22742)

19 534 Jongen Deel neners: 37 LOSTIJD: 07. 50
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h.
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse
TIENEN 4 3 187837 BE 200109519 10.07574 1361. 5652
GRAZEN 4 1 202192 BE 203552319 10. 18450 1359. 2739
RUMVEN 32 5 206912 BE 609766319 10.23150 1350. 1599
LINTER 13 3 196562 BE 204813719 10. 16550 1337.9149
RUMVEN 43 6 206401 BE 203786819 10. 25087 1330. 3748
RUMVEN 43 18 2 BE 203783019 10. 25227 1328. 3770
GRAZEN 4 3 2 BE 203554719 10.22210 1327.1546
RUMVEN 21 6 205557 BE 208304519 10.25410 1320. 3533
RUMVEN 21 2 2 BE 208300219 10. 25450 1319. 7881
GEETBET 11 3 203887 BE 208402619 10.24300 1319. 6570
RUMVEN 43 2 3 BE 203789919 10. 26247 1319. 6011
HAKENDO 52 29 189642 BE 200698219 10. 13450 1319. 2487
RUMMEN 4 2 205655 00 203735819 10. 25590 1318. 4421
HAKENDO 52 1 2 BE 206124119 10.13510 1318. 3316
GEETBET 11 4 2 BE 208403919 10. 24430 1317.8089
RUMMVEN 43 26 4 BE 203784719 10.26437 1316.9348
GRAZEN 4 3 203029 00 203652319 10.24130 1316.5179
GEETBET 45 5 203742 00 202976219 10.25210 1311. 5031
GEETBET 45 13 2 BE 202957019 10.25220 1311. 3624
RUMVEN 43 1 5 BE 203787819 10. 27357 1309. 6926
RUMMVEN 43 27 6 BE 203782819 10.27377 1309. 4156
HAKENDO 52 38 3 BE 200698319 10. 14560 1308. 4775
LINTER 14 3 197330 BE 204995119 10.20510 1308. 1206
HAKENDO 52 33 4 BE 200697019 10.15020 1307.5753
RUMMEN 10 8 205488 BE 208250619 10.27330 1304.2717
HAKENDO 52 3 5 BE 200700019 10.15300 1303. 3814
RUMMEN 43 23 7 BE 203792419 10. 28277 1302.5295
RUMMVEN 43 11 8 BE 203782719 10.28297 1302. 2556
NEERW N 21 2 190759 BE 204912619 10. 16423 1300. 2897
RUMMEN 32 12 2 BE 203537719 10.29100 1299. 9707

JAMAR PAUL



109
110

JAMAR PAUL

VANDEVELDE KCEN
PUTZEYS MARI O
VANDEPCEL YVES

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
PUTZEYS MARI O
VANDEPCEL YVES

JAMAR PAUL

JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANDEPCEL YVES
JONCKERS VALERE
VANDEPCEL YVES
LENAERTS PATRI CK
CHRI STI AENS HENR
JAMAR PAUL

JAMAR PAUL
CHRI STI AENS HENR
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
VANDEPCEL YVES
HERI NCKX DI RK
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
SCHEPMANS ERW N

Kl RSCH PAUL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HERI NCKX DI RK
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
KI' RSCH PAUL

HERI NCKX DI RK
JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
VANDEPCEL YVES
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANDEVELDE KCEN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
BEELEN MARCEL
VANDEVELDE KCEN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
GOVAERTS JEAN
GOVAERTS JEAN
VANDEPCEL YVES

HERI NCKX DI RK
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDEPCEL YVES

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL

KI RSCH PAUL

KI RSCH PAUL
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
JAMAR PAUL
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
GOVAERTS JEAN

JAMAR PAUL

JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
JAVAR PAUL

VANDEVELDE KCEN

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
JAMAR PAUL
VANDEPCEL YVES
BEELEN MARCEL
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
JAVAR PAUL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
LENAERTS PATRI CK
GOOSSENS ROGER
GOVAERTS JEAN
VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
GOVAERTS JEAN
JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
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+ R
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RUMVEN
RUMVEN
DONK
GEETBET
HAKENDO
DONK
GEETBET
RUMVEN
LI NTER
HAKENDO
GEETBET
NEERLI N
GEETBET
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET
LI NTER
HAKENDO
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
GEETBET
GRAZEN
LI NTER
GRAZEN
LI NTER
GEETBET
LI NTER
LI NTER
GEETBET
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
NEERW N
NEERW N
GEETBET
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
HAKENDO
GRAZEN
HAKENDO
GEETBET
GEETBET
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
NEERW N
RUMVEN
LI NTER
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
HAKENDO
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
RUMVEN
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
GEETBET
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
NEERW N
RUMVEN
NEERW N
LI NTER

32
21

7
45
52

7
45
32
13
52
45

6
45
43
16
32
32
16
16
45
14
52
16

4
11
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45
45
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45
45
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16
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5
200354
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201122
5
204963
6
7

203537619
208301019
508492019
202975719
207192319
508490019
202959419
203538419
204813519
207192019
202971119
208798819
202971919
203783119
203670619
203537919
203537419
203673919
203672219
202974519
204993719
207190819
203672619
203550119
208403419
203775419
204996719
203777019
204813919
208403119
204994319
213501019
202970819
203791919
208301719
203781819
203794819
203580419
208301819
203791819
204913119
204913319
202957119
204993619
202931519
202958519
200696419
203774219
207191519
208402519
208403519
213337119
203541519
203670819
213502619
202932219
204910319
203540219
204815219
203536919
208307319
200699919
202979719
202972419
202953119
202960619
203538019
202951119
203581619
202977419
202958619
203540719
203789019
203672719
203785019
213507619
204911319
213200519
204912019
204814619

. 29130
. 28280
. 30450
. 27250
. 16420
. 31010
. 28020
. 30350
. 22390
. 17250
. 28280
. 22200
. 28300
. 30347
. 29510
. 31020
. 31040
. 29540
. 30070
. 28510
. 23570
. 17580
. 30290
. 28000
. 29230
. 28393
. 24350
. 29003
. 24040
. 29530
. 24450
. 24090
. 29520
. 31577
. 31240
. 32057
. 32077
. 28067
. 31370
. 32247
. 20093
. 20113
. 30280
. 25250
. 27543
. 30360
. 19320
. 30023
. 19360
. 31060
. 31070
. 30120
. 33390
. 32330
. 25370
. 28373
. 21043
. 33540
. 25520
. 34070
. 33240
. 20490
. 32050
. 32060
. 32060
. 32070
. 34410
. 32130
. 30157
. 32150
. 32160
. 34500
. 34267
. 33400
. 34387
. 30280
. 22143
. 33370
. 22183
. 27010

1299.
1297.
1294.
1294.
1292.
1292.
1289.
1288.
1287.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1281.
1279.
1279.
1279.
1278.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1251.

5624
1624
3515
2848
7198
2078
2343
5023
6646
4353
7089
4705
4385
3602
9546
9017
6358
5528
8146
6062
7798
6535
8837
6962
2241
7432
5283
9284
8243
2236
1535
1346
4495
3818
5874
3335
0717
9611
8800
8508
4139
1319
6843
6836
8262
6301
2256
6900
6604
5928
4619
2060
3569
6112
1166
0935
7053
4283
0907
7617
9988
4340
0201
8908
8908
7616
4234
9868
8836
7288
5998
2801
1370
9898
6123
3569
0287
7025
4802
8544
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VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
PUTZEYS MARI O

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
JAVAR PAUL

JAMAR PAUL

JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
ARNAUTS CGEORCES
GOOSSENS ROGER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
GOVAERTS JEAN
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
JAVAR PAUL

GOVAERTS JEAN

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
HERI NCKX DI RK

BELLI'S LUC EN NI COLE
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANDEVELDE KCEN
BEELEN MARCEL
VANDEVELDE KCEN

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
JONCKERS VALERE
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
JAMAR PAUL

VANDEPCEL YVES
GOVAERTS JEAN

JAMAR PAUL

LENAERTS PATRI CK
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HERI NCKX DI RK

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANDEPCEL YVES
DUPONT ANDRE

JAVAR PAUL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HERI NCKX DI RK
GOVAERTS JEAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
ROBAER ALAI'N
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
GOVAERTS JEAN
LENAERTS PATRI CK

KI RSCH PAUL
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E

HAKENDO 52
DONK 7
HAKENDO 52
HAKENDO 52
HAKENDO 52
RUMMEN 32
RUMMVEN 32
LI NTER 13
RUMMVEN 43
HAKENDO 52
TIENEN 6
BUDI NGE 5
RUMMVEN 43
GRAZEN 22
NEERW N 21
GRAZEN 22
GRAZEN 22
RUMMVEN 32
NEERW N 21
HAKENDO 52
LINTER 14
BUDI NGE 8
RUMVEN 43
RUMMVEN 43
RUMMVEN 43
RUMMVEN 21
BUDI NGE 11
RUMMVEN 21
HAKENDO 52
RUMMEN 43
NEERLIN 6
RUMMVEN 16
RUMMEN 32
GEETBET 45
NEERW N 21
RUMMEN 32
RUMMVEN 43
HERK-DE 3
LINTER 14
HAKENDO 52
GEETBET 45
RUMMEN 10
RUMMVEN 32
GRAZEN 22
LINTER 14
NEERW N 21
GEETBET 45
GEETBET 45
HERK-DE 3
TIENEN 2
TIENEN 8
HAKENDO 52
HAKENDO 52
GEETBET 45
GEETBET 45
GEETBET 45
HAKENDO 52
NEERW N 21
RUMVEN 43
GEETBET 11
TIENEN 8
RUMVEN 16
HAKENDO 52
HAKENDO 52
GRAZEN 22
HAKENDO 52
HAKENDO 23
GRAZEN 22
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189506
2

17

4

7

5

6

14

8

17

6
198633
18

19

20

7

3

8

18

21

2

7

15

18

9

16

22
208275
7

19

19

2

17

7

8

10

20

21

2
188323
189214
20

21

22

23

24

22

11

23

7

2

8

23

24

8

25
188905
9

200698519
508492519
200699119
200699419
200696319
203541819
203537019
204814519
203786619
204933419
200578319
213507819
203793519
203774719
204911219
203776319
203778519
508295819
204910819
200696819
204991619
204957519
203793119
203790419
203787919
208304219
203580319
208303419
207194419
203791619
208796819
203675819
203540619
202974919
204911119
512028819
203784819
504247019
204996219
207193119
202953719
208251119
203540919
203776819
204990219
204910219
202961119
202970119
504252619
207230619
207178119
200696619
200696219
202952919
202980019
202957619
200697419
204912719
203789419
208403319
207179519
203673819
207197119
207191819
203777919
207193019
207282919
203777619

1251.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1246.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1243.
1241.

127
128
129



